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File #:  Version: 1ORD28829 Name: ORD - Carla Moreno Montgomery and Ana Yesenia
Celestino-Valdovinos (SV 124.1433)

Status:Type: Ordinance Second Reading

File created: In control:8/23/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/9/9999

Title: An ordinance vacating a portion of the alley between North “L” Street and
North “M” Street, lying northwest of North 10th Street, to cure a garage
encroachment.
(Carla Moreno Montgomery and Ana Yesenia Celestino-Valdovinos;
File No. 124.1433)
[Jeff H. Capell, Hearing Examiner]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance No. 28829, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Hearing Examiner's Report and
Recommendation, 4. Exhibits, 5. Audio Recording of Public Hearing

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

set over for final readingCity Council9/20/2022 1

An ordinance vacating a portion of the alley between North “L” Street and
North “M” Street, lying northwest of North 10th Street, to cure a garage
encroachment.
(Carla Moreno Montgomery and Ana Yesenia Celestino-Valdovinos;
File No. 124.1433)
[Jeff H. Capell, Hearing Examiner]
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